Niskayuna Athletics Booster Club
Accounts By Sports Team

TEAM
Alpine Ski Boys
Alpine Ski Girls
Baseball
Basketball Boys
Basketball Girls
Bowling Boys
Bowling Girls
Cheerleading
Crew Boys
Crew Girls
Cross Country Boys
Cross Country Girls
Field Hockey
Football
Golf Boys
Golf Girls
Ice Hockey
Indoor Track Boys
Indoor Track Girls
Lacrosse Boys
Lacrosse Girls
Outdoor Track Boys
Outdoor Track Girls
Soccer Boys
Soccer Girls
Softball
Swimming/Diving Girls
Swimming/Diving Boys
Tennis Boys
Tennis Girls
Volleyball Boys
Volleyball Girls
Wrestling Boys
Wrestling Girls

General Fund
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Account Balance
as of 8/31/2023

10.00
5.00
5.00

100.00
5.00
1,196.78
4,791.00
876.00

5,130.98
110.00
5.00

16,579.86



