## Niskayuna Athletics Booster Club Accounts By Sports Team

TEAM		Account Balance as of 8/31/2023	
Alpine Ski Boys	\$	-	
Alpine Ski Girls		-	
Baseball	\$	10.00	
Basketball Boys	\$	10.00	
Basketball Girls	\$	710.00	
Bowling Boys	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	-	
Bowling Girls	\$	-	
Cheerleading	\$	5.00	
Crew Boys	\$	-	
Crew Girls	\$	-	
Cross Country Boys	\$	5.00	
Cross Country Girls	\$	-	
Field Hockey	\$	-	
Football	\$	5.00	
Golf Boys	\$	-	
Golf Girls	\$	23.75	
Ice Hockey	\$	-	
Indoor Track Boys	\$	-	
Indoor Track Girls	\$	-	
Lacrosse Boys	\$	10.00	
Lacrosse Girls	\$	5.00	
Outdoor Track Boys	\$	5.00	
Outdoor Track Girls	\$	100.00	
Soccer Boys	\$	5.00	
Soccer Girls	\$	1,196.78	
Softball	\$	-	
Swimming/Diving Girls	\$	4,791.00	
Swimming/Diving Boys	\$	876.00	
Tennis Boys	\$	-	
Tennis Girls	\$	-	
Volleyball Boys	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	5,130.98	
Volleyball Girls	\$	110.00	
Wrestling Boys	\$	5.00	
Wrestling Girls	\$	-	
General Fund	\$	16,579.86	